

5	52161517-EQ-E01	Equalizer							0	0.00									0	0.00							0	0.00						0.00	0.00		0.00
6									0	0.00									0	0.00							0	0.00						0.00	0.00		0.00
7									0	0.00									0	0.00							0	0.00						0.00	0.00		0.00
8									0	0.00									0	0.00							0	0.00						0.00	0.00		0.00
9									0	0.00									0	0.00							0	0.00						0.00	0.00		0.00
10									0	0.00									0	0.00							0	0.00						0.00	0.00		0.00
11									0	0.00									0	0.00							0	0.00						0.00	0.00		0.00
12									0	0.00									0	0.00							0	0.00						0.00	0.00		0.00
13									0	0.00									0	0.00							0	0.00						0.00	0.00		0.00
14									0	0.00									0	0.00							0	0.00						0.00	0.00		0.00
15									0	0.00									0	0.00							0	0.00						0.00	0.00		0.00
Photographic or filming or video equipment																																					
1	46171615-HD-C01	HD Camera							0	0.00									0	0.00							0	0.00						0.00	0.00		0.00
2	45121504-DS-C01	DSLR Camera							0	0.00									0	0.00							0	0.00						0.00	0.00		0.00
3	45121516-VH-C01	HD Video Camera							0	0.00									0	0.00							0	0.00						0.00	0.00		0.00
4	45121506-VC-C01	Video Conference Equipment							0	0.00									0	0.00							0	0.00						0.00	0.00		0.00
5		Digital Camera	unit	5			5	100,000.00	5	1	2	8	160,000.00		2		2	40,000.00	2		2	80,000.00	19.00	20000.00			4	80,000.00							380000.00		
6		Camera SLR	unit			1	1	65,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	65000.00			0	0.00						65000.00			
7		Voice recorder	unit	2			2	6,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	3000.00			0	0.00						6000.00			
8							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00			0	0.00						0.00			
9							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00			0	0.00						0.00			
10							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00			0	0.00						0.00			
11							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00			0	0.00						0.00			
12							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00			0	0.00						0.00			
13							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00			0	0.00						0.00			
14							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00			0	0.00						0.00			
15							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00			0	0.00						0.00			
Cleaning Equipment and Supplies																																					
1		Spin Mop	unit			5	5	7,500.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					0.00	5.00	1500.00									7500.00			
2		Tornado Mop 360				5	5	9,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					0.00	5.00	1800.00									9000.00			
3							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0	0.00						0.00		
4							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0	0.00						0.00		
5							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0	0.00						0.00		
6							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0	0.00						0.00		
7							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0	0.00						0.00		
8							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0	0.00						0.00		
9							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0	0.00						0.00		
10							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0	0.00						0.00		
11							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0	0.00						0.00		
12							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0	0.00						0.00		
13							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0	0.00						0.00		
14							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0	0.00						0.00		

15						0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00			
Paper Materials and Products																									
1	Index of Payment to Creditors	pc.			0	0.00			0	0.00	1500			1500	30,000.00			0	0.00	1,500.00	20.00	30000.00			
2	Project Cost Sheet				0	0.00			0	0.00	2500			2500	57,500.00			0	0.00	2,500.00	23.00	57500.00			
3	General Form No. 108 (CashBook of Regualr Accountable Officers)	pc.	20		20	10,000.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	20.00	500.00	10000.00			
4	General Form No. 105 (Warrant Register)	pc.	20		20	10,000.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	20.00	500.00	10000.00			
5	General Form No. 104 (Bank Cash Book)	pc.	20		20	10,000.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	20.00	500.00	10000.00			
6	General Form No. 103 (Cash Book of Registered Accountable Officers)	pc.	5		5	5,000.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	5.00	1000.00	5000.00			
7	Post Office Stamps	L.S	1		1	3,000.00			0	0.00	1			1	3,000.00			0	0.00	2.00	3000.00	6000.00			
8	MDS Checks (booklet)	booklet			6	48,000.00			6	48,000.00			6	48,000.00			6	48,000.00	24.00	8000.00		192000.00			
9	Official Receipt Booklet	booklet			4	80,000.00			4	80,000.00			4	80,000.00			4	80,000.00	16.00	20000.00		320000.00			
10	Columnar Pad, 18 cols., 50 gsm min.	pad			10	665.00			10	665.00				0	0.00	10		10	665.00	30.00	66.50	1995.00			
11	Index Card, 5"x8", 500 pcs. Per pack	pack			10	1,414.30			10	1,414.30				0	0.00	10		10	1,414.30	30.00	141.43	4242.90			
12	Map pin, round head, 100 pcs. Per case	case			10	409.60			10	409.60				0	0.00	14		14	573.44	34.00	40.96	1392.64			
13	Thermal Paper (210mm x 30mm)	roll			20	4,000.00			20	4,000.00			10	10	2,000.00		20	20	4,000.00	70.00	200.00	14000.00			
14	Property Card	pc.			0	0.00	300		300	4,500.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	300.00	15.00	4500.00			
15	Stock Card	pc.			0	0.00	1000		1000	20,000.00			1120	1120	22,400.00			0	0.00	2,120.00	20.00	42400.00			
16	Log Book (150 pages)	pc.			500	500	52,500.00	50	50		100	10,500.00	50	50	200	300	31,500.00	50	50	100	10,500.00	1,000.00	105000.00		
17	Bond paper, short (80gsm)	ream			0	0.00	10		20	30	10,500.00		20		20	7,000.00	50		20	70	24,500.00	120.00	350.00	42000.00	
18	Bond paper, A4(80gsm)	ream		330	380	710	213,000.00	330	430	250	1010	303,000.00	250	250	250	750	225,000.00	250	250	250	750	225,000.00	3,220.00	300.00	966000.00
19	Bond paper, legal (80gsm)	ream		50	50	100	40,000.00	50	50	25	125	50,000.00	50	60	30	140	56,000.00	30	30	80	140	56,000.00	505.00	400.00	202000.00
20	Photo paper (10 sheets per pack)	pack		20	25	45	18,000.00	20	30	40	90	36,000.00	20	20	25	65	26,000.00	30	20	50	100	40,000.00	300.00	400.00	120000.00
21	A3 Bond paper	ream		50	50	100	80,000.00	300	100	150	550	440,000.00	100	500	100	700	560,000.00	150	100	500	750	600,000.00	2,100.00	800.00	1680000.00
	A2 Bond Paper	ream			25	25	125,000.00				0	0.00	25			25	125,000.00					0.00	50.00	5000.00	250000.00
22	Folder Legal size 100's/box (brown or white)	box		15		15	12,000.00	15			15	12,000.00	15	15		30	24,000.00	15		30	45	36,000.00	105.00	800.00	84000.00
23	Folder A4 Size (100 pcs./pack)	box			100	100	70,000.00			100	100	70,000.00			100	100	70,000.00			100	100	70,000.00	400.00	700.00	280000.00
24	Sticker paper (10 sheets/pack)	pack			25	25	5,000.00				0	0.00			25	25	5,000.00			0	0.00	50.00	200.00	10000.00	
25	DPWH Letterhead (legal) size 216mm x 330mm 80GSM	ream		15	50	65	130,000.00			50	50	100,000.00			50	50	100,000.00			50	50	100,000.00	215.00	2000.00	430000.00
26	DPWH Letterhead (A4) size 210mm x 297mm 80GSM	ream		15	50	65	130,000.00			50	50	100,000.00			50	50	100,000.00			50	50	100,000.00	215.00	2000.00	430000.00
27	DPWH Inventoru tag	pc.			0	0.00	1000			1000	15,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1,000.00	15.00		15000.00	
28	Post it/stick notes 3x3	pad		15		15	1,050.00	30			30	2,100.00	15			15	1,050.00	35		35	2,450.00	95.00	70.00	6650.00	
29	Post it/stick notes 2x4	pack		15		15	1,050.00	30			30	2,100.00	15			15	1,050.00	35		35	2,450.00	95.00	70.00	6650.00	
30	Post it/stick notes 1x3	pack		15		15	1,050.00	10			10	700.00	20			20	1,400.00	15		15	1,050.00	60.00	70.00	4200.00	
31	Post it/stick notes 3x4	pack		15		15	1,050.00	10			10	700.00	20			20	1,400.00	15		15	1,050.00	60.00	70.00	4200.00	
32	Brown envelope, long (100 pcs/pack)	pack			15	15	10,500.00	15			15	10,500.00		15		15	10,500.00	10		10	7,000.00	55.00	700.00	38500.00	
33	Tracing Paper	roll				0	0.00	30			30	138,000.00				0	0.00				0.00	30.00	4600.00	138000.00	
34	Tracing Durer 36x50 yards 90/95 grams	roll			1	1	600.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0.00	1.00	600.00	600.00	
35	Brown envelope, short (100 pcs/pack)	pack			15	15	9,000.00	15			15	9,000.00	15	10		25	15,000.00	10		10	6,000.00	65.00	600.00	39000.00	
36	Customized materials Log book (150 pages)	pcs.		200		200	90,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	200.00	450.00	90000.00	
37	Customized materials Log book (100 pages)	pcs.		200		200	80,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	200.00	400.00	80000.00	
38	Customized materials Log book (50 pages)	pcs.		200		200	60,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	200.00	300.00	60000.00	
	Stick on flags 0.5 x 1.7 in (13x 43 mm) neon colors	pack		20		20	2,400.00		20		20	2,400.00		20		20	2,400.00		40		40	4,800.00	100.00	120.00	12000.00
39	Log Book (Construction)	pc.		400		400	160,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	400.00	400.00	160000.00	

Lighting and fixtures and accessories																											
1	39112102-LB-B01	LED bulb					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
3							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
4							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
5							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
6							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
7							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
8							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
9							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
10							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
11							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
12							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
13							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Electrical equipment and components and supplies																											
1		Extension Chord (heavy duty)	pc.		25	1	26	52,000.00	3		1	4	8,000.00				1	1	2,000.00				0	0.00	31.00	2000.00	62000.00
2		4 Gang Extension Outlet w/Switch 5m	pc.			15	15	16,500.00				0	0.00					0	0.00				0	0.00	15.00	1100.00	16500.00
3		Universal Adaptor	pc.			15	15	1,125.00				0	0.00					0	0.00				0	0.00	15.00	75.00	1125.00
4							0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5							0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6							0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7							0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8							0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9							0	FALSE				0	0.00					0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
10							0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
11							0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
12							0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13							0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
14							0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
15							0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Computer Supplies																											
1		Laserjet toner 55ACart	cart		10		10	130,000.00	15		15	30	390,000.00				15	15	195,000.00	15			15	195,000.00	70.00	13000.00	910000.00
2		Laserjet toner 53ACart	cart				0	0.00	15			15	157,500.00	15			10	25	262,500.00				0	0.00	40.00	10500.00	420000.00
3		Laserjet toner 05ACart	cart				0	0.00		15		15	105,000.00				15	15	105,000.00				0	0.00	30.00	7000.00	210000.00
4		Laserjet toner 80A Cart	cart				0	0.00	15		10	25	250,000.00				15	15	150,000.00	10			10	100,000.00	50.00	10000.00	500000.00
5		L210 Ink-Black (664) bottle	bottle		25	25	50	35,000.00	75	50	75	200	140,000.00	25	25	75	125	87,500.00	25	25	75	125	87,500.00	500.00	700.00		350000.00
6		L210 Ink-Cyan(664) bottle	bottle		25	25	50	35,000.00	75	50	75	200	140,000.00	25	25	75	125	87,500.00	25	25	75	125	87,500.00	500.00	700.00		350000.00
7		L210 Ink-Magenta(664) bottle	bottle		25	25	50	35,000.00	75	50	75	200	140,000.00	25	25	75	125	87,500.00	25	25	75	125	87,500.00	500.00	700.00		350000.00
8		L210 Ink-yellow(664) bottle	bottle		25	25	50	35,000.00	75	50	75	200	140,000.00	25	25	75	125	87,500.00	25	25	75	125	87,500.00	500.00	700.00		350000.00
9		Laserjet ink - 932 (black) cart	cart		10	10	20	54,000.00	10		10	20	54,000.00		10	10	20	54,000.00	10	10	20	40	108,000.00	100.00	2700.00		270000.00
10		Laserjet ink - 933 (majenta) cart	cart		5	5	10	16,000.00	10		10	20	32,000.00		10	10	20	32,000.00	10		10	20	32,000.00	70.00	1600.00		112000.00
11		Laserjet Toner 81A Cart	cart				0	0.00	10		10	20	340,000.00			10	10	170,000.00	10			10	170,000.00	40.00	17000.00		680000.00

12		Laserjet Toner 26A Cart	cart			0	0.00	15		15	30	390,000.00				20	20	260,000.00			20	20	260,000.00	70.00	13000.00		910000.00
13		Ink Cartridge 810 (black) cart	cart			0	0.00	20			20	30,000.00				10	10	15,000.00				0	0.00	30.00	1500.00		45000.00
14		Ink Cartridge 811 (colored) cart	cart			0	0.00	20			20	30,000.00				10	10	15,000.00				0	0.00	30.00	1500.00		45000.00
15		Laserjet ink - 933 (yellow) cart	cart		5	5	10	16,000.00	10		10	20	32,000.00		10	10	20	32,000.00	10		10	20	32,000.00	70.00	1600.00		112000.00
16		Laserjet Ink-932 (black) cart	cart		10	10	20	40,000.00	10		10	20	40,000.00		10	10	20	40,000.00	10	10	20	40	80,000.00	100.00	2000.00		200000.00
17		Laserjet Ink-933 (majenta) cart	cart		5	5	10	16,000.00	10		10	20	32,000.00		10	10	20	32,000.00	10		10	20	32,000.00	70.00	1600.00		112000.00
18		Laserjet Ink-933 (yellow) cart	cart		5	5	10	16,000.00	10		10	20	32,000.00		10	10	20	32,000.00	10		10	20	32,000.00	70.00	1600.00		112000.00
19		Laserjet Ink-933 (cyan) cart	cart		5	5	10	16,000.00	10		10	20	32,000.00		10	10	20	32,000.00	10		10	20	32,000.00	70.00	1600.00		112000.00
20		Toner for Xerox Machine TK-7109 Cart	cart			0	0.00	10		10	20	186,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	20.00	9300.00		186000.00	
21		Toner for Xerox Machine TK-6309 Cart	cart			0	0.00	12		12	24	378,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	24.00	15750.00		378000.00	
22		Toner for Xerox Machine TK-899C Cart	cart		5	5	46,500.00			5	5	46,500.00			5	5	46,500.00			5	5	46,500.00	20.00	9300.00		186000.00	
23		Toner for Xerox Machine TK-899M Cart	cart		5	5	46,500.00			5	5	46,500.00			5	5	46,500.00			5	5	46,500.00	20.00	9300.00		186000.00	
24		Toner for Xerox Machine TK-899Y Cart	cart		5	5	46,500.00			5	5	46,500.00			5	5	46,500.00			5	5	46,500.00	20.00	9300.00		186000.00	
25		Toner for Xerox Machine TK-899K Cart	cart		5	5	29,000.00			5	5	29,000.00			5	5	29,000.00			5	5	29,000.00	20.00	5800.00		116000.00	
26		Toner for Photo Copier Machine	l.s		1	1	300,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	300000.00		300000.00	
27		Laserjet Toner 87A cart	cart			0	0.00	3			3	60,000.00				3	3	60,000.00				0	0.00	6.00	20000.00		120000.00
28		Toner for Xerox Machine TK-7119 Cart	cart			0	0.00	10		14	24	240,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	24.00	10000.00		240000.00	
29		Toner for Xerox Machine TK-6329 Cart	cart			0	0.00	10		10	20	320,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	20.00	16000.00		320000.00	
30		Various toner and Ink for printers	l.s		1	1	300,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	300000.00		300000.00	
31		Laser Toner 37A cart	cart			0	0.00	5			5	75,000.00				5	5	75,000.00				0	0.00	10.00	15000.00		150000.00
		Laser Toner 81A cart	cart			0	0.00	10			10	170,000.00				10	10	170,000.00				0	0.00	20.00	17000.00		340000.00
32		USB Flashdrive 16GB	cart		25	25	50	35,000.00	20	50	20	90	63,000.00	50	25	50	125	87,500.00	20	50	50	120	84,000.00	385.00	700.00		269500.00
33		Ink for printer GI-790 BK Bottle	bottle			0	0.00		25		25	18,750.00		25		25	18,750.00				0	0.00	50.00	750.00		37500.00	
34		Ink for printer GI-790 C Bottle	bottle			0	0.00		15		15	11,250.00		15		15	11,250.00		10		10	7,500.00	40.00	750.00		30000.00	
35		Ink for printer GI-790 M Bottle	bottle			0	0.00		15		15	11,250.00		15		15	11,250.00		10		10	7,500.00	40.00	750.00		30000.00	
36		Ink for printer GI-790 Y Bottle	bottle			0	0.00		15		15	11,250.00		15		15	11,250.00		10		10	7,500.00	40.00	750.00		30000.00	
37		Ink BK 001 (BLACK) Bottle	bottle		25	25	50	40,000.00			50	50	40,000.00			50	50	40,000.00			50	50	40,000.00	200.00	800.00		160000.00
38		Ink Y-001 (Yellow) Bottle	bottle		25	25	50	40,000.00			50	50	40,000.00			50	50	40,000.00			50	50	40,000.00	200.00	800.00		160000.00
39		Ink C-001 (Cyan) Bottle	bottle		25	25	50	40,000.00			50	50	40,000.00			50	50	40,000.00			50	50	40,000.00	200.00	800.00		160000.00
40		Ink M-001 (Magenta) Bottle	bottle		25	25	50	40,000.00			50	50	40,000.00			50	50	40,000.00			50	50	40,000.00	200.00	800.00		160000.00
41		CD Rewritable	pc.		25		25	1,500.00	25	20		45	2,700.00	25		25	50	3,000.00				0	0.00	120.00	60.00		7200.00
42		Toner for Photo Copier Machine (construction section	l.s		1		1	300,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	300000.00		300000.00
43		A3 Printer EPSON Ink Black 664 bottle	bottle			40	40	24,000.00				0	0.00		40		40	24,000.00				0	0.00	80.00	600.00		48000.00
44		A3 Printer EPSON Ink Magenta 664 bottle	bottle			15	15	9,000.00				0	0.00		15		15	9,000.00				0	0.00	30.00	600.00		18000.00
45		A3 Printer EPSON Ink Yellow 664 bottle	bottle			15	15	9,000.00				0	0.00		15		15	9,000.00				0	0.00	30.00	600.00		18000.00
46		A3 Printer EPSON Ink Cyan 664 bottle	bottle			15	15	9,000.00				0	0.00		15		15	9,000.00				0	0.00	30.00	600.00		18000.00
47		HP 727 Matte Black 300ml	bottle			10	10	120,000.00				0	0.00	10			10	120,000.00				0	0.00	20.00	12000.00		240000.00
48		HP 727 Cyan1 30ml	bottle			10	10	60,000.00				0	0.00	10			10	60,000.00				0	0.00	20.00	6000.00		120000.00
49		HP 727 Magenta 130ml	bottle			10	10	60,000.00				0	0.00	10			10	60,000.00				0	0.00	20.00	6000.00		120000.00
50		HP 727 Yellow 130ml	bottle			10	10	60,000.00				0	0.00	10			10	60,000.00				0	0.00	20.00	6000.00		120000.00
51		HP 727 Photo black 130ml	bottle			10	10	60,000.00				0	0.00	10			10	60,000.00				0	0.00	20.00	6000.00		120000.00
52		HP 727 Gray 130ml	bottle			10	10	60,000.00				0	0.00	10			10	60,000.00				0	0.00	20.00	6000.00		120000.00

53		Toner for Photo Copier Machine (PDS) Kyocera TASKALFA-4012	cart				0	0.00	1		1	50,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	50000.00	50000.00		
54		HP Laserjet Toner 53A	cart			5	5	27,500.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	5.00	5500.00	27500.00		
55		Toner for Xerox Machine Sharp	cart			6	6	90,000.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	6.00	15000.00	90000.00		
56		Laserjet Ink - 933 (Cyan) cart	cart		5	5	10	16,000.00	10		10	20	32,000.00		10	10	20	32,000.00	10		10	20	32,000.00	70.00	1600.00	112000.00
57							0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00		
58							0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00		
59							0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00		
60							0	0.00												0	0.00	0.00		0.00		
61							0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	
Common ICT Equipment																										
1	43212104-PI-M01	PRINTER, Inkjet, Monochrome					0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	
2	43212104-PI-C01	PRINTER, Inkjet, Color					0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	
3		Printer (LX-310)	UNIT			1	1	50,000.00			0	0.00	1			1	50,000.00			0	0.00	2.00	50000.00		100000.00	
4	43212105-PP-001	Portable Printer					0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	
5	43211509-AT-001	Android Tablet					0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	
6	43222610-HS-001	Hub/Switches					0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	
7	43222609-NR-001	Network Routers					0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	
8	43222640-WA-P01	Wireless Access Point					0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	
9	43211711-SF-001	Scanner, Flatbed					0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	
10	45111601-WP-P01	Wireless Pointing Device / Laser Pointer					0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	
11	81112306-MF-P01	Multi Function PRINTER					0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	
12	39121011-UP-S01	UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY (UPS)	unit		12	21	33	198,000.00	5		5	10	60,000.00			5	5	30,000.00			0	0.00	48.00	6000.00	288000.00	
13	43191501-MP-001	Mobile Phone					0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	
14	43211711-SC-D01	Scanner, Colored, Double sided, feeder type					0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	
15		Scanner (High End)	unit			1	1	70,000.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	70000.00		70000.00	
16		Computer Work Station (desktop)	unit	6	12	9	27	4,050,000.00	3		3	450,000.00	8			8	1,200,000.00			0	0.00	38.00	150000.00		570000.00	
17		Multi-Functional Inkjet Printer (continous ink)	unit			2	2	50,000.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	25000.00		50000.00	
18		Laser Printer (High-End/Monochrome)	unit			3	3	195,000.00	5		5	325,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	8.00	65000.00		520000.00	
19		Laptop Computer (highend)	unit	3		6	9	810,000.00	4		4	360,000.00	4			4	360,000.00			0	0.00	17.00	90000.00		1530000.00	
20		Laptop Computer	unit	3	10	3	16	2,080,000.00	4			4	520,000.00	4			4	520,000.00			0	0.00	24.00	130000.00	3120000.00	
21		Laptop Computer (Construction Section)	unit		10		10	2,000,000.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	10.00	200000.00		2000000.00	
22		EXTERNAL HARD DRIVE (1 Terabyte)	unit			13	13	104,000.00	10		10	20	160,000.00			10	10	80,000.00		20	20	160,000.00	63.00	8000.00	504000.00	
23		Mouse Optical (Cordless type)	pc.			5	5	3,000.00			0	0.00	5			5	3,000.00			0	0.00	10.00	600.00		6000.00	
24		FLASH DRIVE	pc.	10	30	110	150	105,000.00			60	60	42,000.00	100	10	110	77,000.00			0	0.00	320.00	700.00		224000.00	
25		Mouse Optical USB Connection	pc.			6	6	4,200.00	15		15	10,500.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	21.00	700.00		14700.00	
26		Wireless N-Router, wireless speed 300MBPS Standard IEEE 802.11g IEEE802.30, IEEE 802.3 interface 4x10/100 WAN port LED indicator	unit			3	3	3,160.47		1	1	1,053.49				0	0.00	1		1	1,053.49	5.00	1053.49		5267.45	
27		Sheet Fed Scanner Heavy duty	unit				0	0.00	2		2	120,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	60000.00		120000.00	
28		EPSON Printer	unit	3			3	75,000.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	25000.00		75000.00	
29		Telephone Unit	unit				0	0.00	10		10	10,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	10.00	1000.00		10000.00	
30		Laser Printer (Mid-rangeMonochrome)	unit				0	0.00		2	2	90,000.00		3		3	135,000.00			0	0.00	5.00	45000.00		225000.00	
31		Software					0	0.00			0	0.00		1		1	300,000.00			0	0.00	1.00	300000.00		300000.00	

30		A3 Printer	unit		8	3	11	330,000.00			5	5	150,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	16.00	30000.00	480000.00
31		A3 Printer (Multifunctional Inkjet Printer) continous Ink	unit		5		5	425,000.00			5	5	425,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	10.00	85000.00	850000.00
32		A2 Printer	unit		5		5	750,000.00		5		5	750,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	10.00	150000.00	1500000.00
33		EXTERNAL HARD DRIVE (2 Terabyte)	unit	15	35	12	62	930,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	62.00	15000.00	930000.00
34		Cellphone	unit		5	6	11	660,000.00			15	15	900,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	26.00	60000.00	1560000.00
35		4GB RAM	unit		2		2	10,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	5000.00	10000.00
36		Printer Inkjet Continuous	unit		2		2	50,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	25000.00	50000.00
37		Scanner heavy duty	unit		2	3	5	350,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	5.00	70000.00	350000.00
38		Drone	unit			1	1	1,000,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	1000000.00	1000000.00
39		Printer EPSON L-210 (Multi-functional Inkjet PRINTER, continous ink	unit			9	9	225,000.00				0	0.00	2			2	50,000.00			0	0.00	11.00	25000.00	275000.00
40		Comb Binding Machine Legal size	unit				0	0.00		1		1	12,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	12000.00	12000.00
41		Power Bank (branded) 20,000MAH	unit		10	6	16	48,000.00	5			5	15,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	21.00	3000.00	63000.00
42		Laserjet printer	unit	3		2	5	350,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	5.00	70000.00	350000.00
43		Router	unit			1	1	3,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	3000.00	3000.00
44		Colored Laserjet printer	unit			6	6	180,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	6.00	30000.00	180000.00
45		Computer Monitor 20"ACER	unit			5	5	100,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	5.00	20000.00	100000.00
46		Computer Work Station (Planning Section)	unit		10		10	2,000,000.00		5		5	1,000,000.00	5			5	1,000,000.00			0	0.00	20.00	200000.00	4000000.00
47		Computer keyboard	pc.			10	10	20,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	10.00	2000.00	20000.00
48		Printer EPSON L-565 (Multifunctional Inkjet Printer) continous ink	UNIT			3	3	90,000.00				0	0.00	2			2	60,000.00				0.00	5.00	30000.00	150000.00
49		USB HUB/OTG USB	pc.			6	6	9,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	6.00	1500.00	9000.00
50		Inkjet Printer	unit	3			3	60,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	20000.00	60000.00
51		External SD Card	pc	5			5	20,000.00				0	0.00	5			5	20,000.00			0	0.00	10.00	4000.00	40000.00
52		Laserjet Printer				2	2	140,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	70000.00	140000.00
53		VARIOUS IT Equipment and Accessories	L.S				0	0.00		1		1	200,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	200000.00	200000.00
OTHER SOFTWARE																									
1							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
3							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
4							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
TESTING/LABORATORY/SURVEY/ENGINEERING/MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES																									
1		Rod (Aluminum & Wooden)	pc.		20		20	120,000.00		5		5	30,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	25.00	6000.00	150000.00
2		Walk meter, Surveyor's wheel Stanley	pc.		5	13	18	216,000.00				0	0.00		7	5	12	144,000.00			0	0.00	30.00	12000.00	360000.00
3		Measuring tape, 50 meters	pc.		5	13	18	72,000.00				0	0.00		7		7	28,000.00			0	0.00	25.00	4000.00	100000.00
4		Safety Shoes	pair		40		40	280,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	40.00	7000.00	280000.00
5		Hard Hats	pc.		40		40	40,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	40.00	1000.00	40000.00
6		Safety Gloves	pair		40		40	40,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	40.00	1000.00	40000.00
7		Safety Vest	pc.	25	40		65	39,000.00		40		40	24,000.00			40	40	24,000.00			0	0.00	145.00	600.00	87000.00
8		Skin Protector	pc.		40	25	65	325,000.00			25	25	125,000.00			20	20	100,000.00			0	0.00	110.00	5000.00	550000.00
9		Rubber Boots	pair		40	15	55	55,000.00				0	0.00		10		10	10,000.00			0	0.00	65.00	1000.00	65000.00
10		Eye Protector	pair		40	25	65	195,000.00			25	25	75,000.00			20	20	60,000.00			0	0.00	110.00	3000.00	330000.00
11		Level /Tripad	pc.		5	6	11	407,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	11.00	37000.00	407000.00

12		Metro Count 5600 2MB Plus Combo Automatic Traffic Classifier	unit				0	0.00			1	1	415,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	415000.00		415000.00
13		Metro Count 5600 1MB Plus or 2MB Regular Automatic Traffic Classifier	unit				0	0.00			1	1	300,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	300000.00		300000.00
14		Metro Count USB Communication Cable (1.8 meters)	unit				0	0.00			1	1	9,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	9000.00		9000.00
15		Road"O" TUBES (Natural Rubber formula w/inside diameter of 7/32" or approx 53-4.7mm) 30 meters/roll	roll				0	0.00	15			15	225,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	15.00	15000.00		225000.00
16		Payment of ECC/CNC on Line Application	L.S			1	1	600,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	600000.00		600000.00
17		Road POD vp Plus ATC - 2 lanes					0	0.00				0	0.00		1		1	400,000.00			0	0.00	1.00	400000.00		400000.00
18		Figure 8 Road Cleat					0	0.00		30		30	36,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	30.00	1200.00		36000.00
19		Center Lane Flap (Canvass)				10	10	12,000.00		10		10	12,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	20.00	1200.00		24000.00
20		Makita DHP453 RFX4 Cordless hammer drill	unit		1		1	60,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	60000.00		60000.00
21		Chinese Finger					0	0.00	30			30	45,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	30.00	1500.00		45000.00
22		STD. Road Nail (70mm)					0	0.00	50			50	20,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	50.00	400.00		20000.00
23		Vent End plug	pc.				0	0.00	30			30	7,500.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	30.00	250.00		7500.00
24		Bitumen Road Tape (20 meters)	pc.				0	0.00	10			10	150,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	10.00	15000.00		150000.00
25		Bitumen Road Tape (t meters)	pc.				0	0.00	10			10	80,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	10.00	8000.00		80000.00
26		Welded Battery pack (6v)	pc.				0	0.00	4			4	40,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	4.00	10000.00		40000.00
27		Trip meter	unit				0	0.00		1		1	86,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	86000.00		86000.00
28		GPS Survey Instrument BRX2 Receiver Branded	unit				0	0.00		1		1	2,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	2000000.00		2000000.00
29		Rubber Shoes	pair			25	25	175,000.00			25	25	175,000.00			20	20	140,000.00			0	0.00	70.00	7000.00		490000.00
30		T-shirt Short Sleeves with collar and DPWH LOGO	pc.				0	0.00		100		100	70,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	100.00	700.00		70000.00
31		Piercing Caps w/ Logo	pc.				0	0.00		50		50	35,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	50.00	700.00		35000.00
32		Various construction materials and maintenance and repair of office equipment and supply for Traffic counting	L.S			1	1	300,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	300000.00		300000.00
33		Big TRS Machine	unit				0	0.00	4			4	2,400,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	4.00	600000.00		2400000.00
34		Mini TRS Machine	unit				0	0.00	1			1	250,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	250000.00		250000.00
35		Rubber Tube	pc.				0	0.00	10			10	150,000.00			5	5	75,000.00			0	0.00	15.00	15000.00		225000.00
36		Backpack/bag	pc			25	25	100,000.00			25	25	100,000.00			20	20	80,000.00			0	0.00	70.00	4000.00		280000.00
37		Branded Umbrella, heavy duty	pc				0	0.00	10			10	25,000.00	5			5	12,500.00			0	0.00	15.00	2500.00		37500.00
38		TRS Charger	pc			1	1	6,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	6000.00		6000.00
39		Raincoats	pc				0	0.00	20			20	14,000.00	20			20	14,000.00			0	0.00	40.00	700.00		28000.00
40		Concrete rebound Hammer	unit			1	1	100,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	100000.00		100000.00
41		Payment of Seedlings	L.S				0	0.00	1			1	2,500,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	2500000.00		2500000.00
42		Level Rod	pc.			3	3	12,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	4000.00		12000.00
43		Tripod	pc.			3	3	30,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	10000.00		30000.00
44		LPG Tank (refill) and accessories	tank			25	25	12,500.00				0	0.00			25	25	12,500.00			0	0.00	50.00	500.00		25000.00
45		Stove burner w/accessories	pc.			1	1	5,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	5000.00		5000.00
46		Oxygen refill/Acetylene Gas	tank			5	5	10,000.00				0	0.00			5	5	10,000.00			0	0.00	10.00	2000.00		20000.00
47		Kneeding Machine	unit				0	0.00			1	1	1,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	1000000.00		1000000.00
48		Applicator Machine	unit				0	0.00			1	1	500,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	500000.00		500000.00
49		Concrete Cutter	unit				0	0.00			1	1	150,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	150000.00		150000.00
50		Z19-1 Plate Compactor	unit				0	0.00			2	2	80,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	40000.00		80000.00
51		Generator	unit				0	0.00			3	3	300,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	100000.00		300000.00
52		Welding Machine	unit				0	0.00			3	3	150,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	50000.00		150000.00
53		24' Aluminum Steel Ladder	pc				0	0.00			1	1	25,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	25000.00		25000.00
54		12' Aluminum Steel Ladder	pc.				0	0.00			1	1	13,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	13000.00		13000.00

55		Grasscutters	unit		7	7	140,000.00			7	7	140,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	14.00	20000.00	280000.00
56		Leafblower	unit			0	0.00	5			5	90,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	5.00	18000.00	90000.00
57		Vibratory Compactor (walk behind)	unit			0	0.00			1	1	500,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	500000.00	500000.00
58		Battery Charger	unit		2	2	50,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	25000.00	50000.00
59		Non Insulated Aerial Work Flatfom w/Hydraulic Breaker, Claw,compressor	unit			0	0.00			1	1	2,000,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	2000000.00	2000000.00
60		GPS	unit			0	0.00			10	10	60,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	10.00	6000.00	60000.00
61		Ready Mix (asphalt /concrete)	L.S	1		1	6,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	6000000.00	6000000.00
62		Emulsified Asphalt (CSS-1)/drums	L.S	200		200	3,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	200.00	15000.00	3000000.00
63		Hot Asphalt (60/70) drums	L.S	250		250	3,750,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	250.00	15000.00	3750000.00
64		Reflectorized Rubberized Traffic Paint (white) gals	L.S	2000		2000	6,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2,000.00	3000.00	6000000.00
65		Reflectorized Rubberized Traffic Paint (yellow) gals	L.S	700		700	2,100,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	700.00	3000.00	2100000.00
66		Thermoplastic Paint (white)	L.S	1		1	6,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	6000000.00	6000000.00
67		Thermoplastic Paint (yellow)	L.S	1		1	3,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	3000000.00	3000000.00
68		Thermoplastic Paint (blue)	L.S	1		1	1,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	1000000.00	1000000.00
69		Glass beads	L.S	1		1	2,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	2000000.00	2000000.00
70		Primer	L.S	1		1	2,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	2000000.00	2000000.00
71		Traffic Safety and Road Signs(Regulatory Signs, Prohibitory Restrictive Signs, warning Signs, Guide/Informative Signs on Expressways,				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00
72		Traffic instruction signs, Hazard Marker, Guide/Road Post & Delineators, Pavement marking signs, Line Markings, Message & Symbols, Object				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00
73		Markings, Raised Pavement Markings, Anchor bolts w/nuts & washers, Traffic cones, Road barrier, Prismatic Sticker, traffic warning signal,etc)	L.S	1		1	2,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	2000000.00	2000000.00
74		Selected Granular Materials	L.S	1		1	2,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	2000000.00	2000000.00
75		Aggregate Base Course	L.S	1		1	6,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	6000000.00	6000000.00
76		Pea size gravel	L.S	1		1	2,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	2000000.00	2000000.00
77		Gravel G-3/4, G1	L.S	1		1	2,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	2000000.00	2000000.00
78		Maintenance Paraphernalias & Uniforms (T-shirts, rubber boots, Vest, Caps, Hard Hats, Rain coats, etc)	L.S	1		1	1,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	1000000.00	1000000.00
79		Various construction materials(Portland cement, paints, cw nails, RSB, GI Tie wire, Plywood lumber, electrical parts & accessories, grass cutter blades	L.S			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00
80		blades & nylon, jackhammer bits, plumbing accessories, paint brushes& rollers, paint tray, primer paint, paint thinner, etc.)	L.S	1		1	4,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	4000000.00	4000000.00
81		Embankment	L.S	1		1	2,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	2000000.00	2000000.00
82		Empty Sacks	L.S	1		1	1,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	1000000.00	1000000.00
83		Basic Highway Maintenance Equipment (tools & accessories)	L.S	1		1	2,500,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	2500000.00	2500000.00
84		Bridge Equipment paint & bridge painting	L.S	1		1	2,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	2000000.00	2000000.00
85		Equipment/ Minor Tools Repair	L.S	1		1	2,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	2000000.00	2000000.00
86		Minor Tools (wheel borrow, shovel, steel mallet, pickmattock, rake, b olo, crow bar, hammer, etc.)	L.S	1		1	2,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	2000000.00	2000000.00
87		Bituminous Materials (coldmix, pegacol, Rigicol)	L.S	1		1	4,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	4000000.00	4000000.00
88		Premium (XCS GASOLINE)	L.S	1		1	4,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	4000000.00	4000000.00
89		Diesel (Maint)	L.S	1		1	4,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	4000000.00	4000000.00
90		Lubricants	L.S	1		1	3,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	3000000.00	3000000.00
91		Fuel (various service vehicles)	L.S	1		1	5,000,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	5000000.00	5000000.00
92		Speedy moisture	unit	2		2	400,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	200000.00	400000.00
93		Digital balance 20kg. X 1 g sensitivity	unit	2		2	300,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	150000.00	300000.00
94		Mechanical heavy duty balance 20kg x 1 sensitivity	unit	2		2	300,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	150000.00	300000.00
95		Coring machine engine only	unit	2		2	130,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	65000.00	130000.00
96		Absorbent reagent (cal. Carbide)	unit	10		10	60,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	10.00	6000.00	60000.00
97		Chemical sodium sulfate	bottle	10		10	10,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	10.00	1000.00	10000.00